Norden Cat 6 U/UTP External Double Jacket Patch Cord consists of PE
insulated 26AWG Stranded Bare Electrolytic Grade Copper Conductors
(4 pairs), separated from one another through a cross separator
(which improves the Cross Talk). The cable has an inner sheath of PVC
followed by an outer jacket of PE with Anti-Rodent Chemical
properties.This patch cord when used with high-performance Norden
Category 6 connectivity (solid UTP cable, patch panels, and work area
outlets), provide superior performance capabilities of high bandwidth

Worst Case Cable Skew
Worst Cable Skew
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
1m12R-3G101X Cat 6 U/UTP External Double Jacket Patch Cord - PE with Anti Rodent Chemical
2m12R-3G102X Cat 6 U/UTP External Double Jacket Patch Cord - PE with Anti Rodent Chemical
3m12R-3G103X Cat 6 U/UTP External Double Jacket Patch Cord - PE with Anti Rodent Chemical
5m
X: BK(Black)
12R-3G105X Cat 6 U/UTP External Double Jacket Patch Cord - PE with Anti Rodent Chemical
C
o
p
p
e
r
S
ys
te
m
 1
.0
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number                Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
12R-3G101X Polybag 0.06 540 x 360 x 230
12R-3G102X Polybag 0.14 540 x 360 x 230
12R-3G103X Polybag 0.18 540 x 360 x 230
12R-3G105X Polybag 0.30 540 x 360 x 230